
Purchase Order - Standard

Ship ToPurchase From

PO Number:

1Page:

Order Date: 8/25/2020
Change Order:

0000046288

RyanContact:
ATTN:  SAMMIE

Vandagraph LTD
15 Station Road, Crosshills
Keighley
West Yorkshire,  BD2 07D   GBR

Sumner Manufacturing
7514 Alabonson Road
Houston, TX 77088   USA

(281) 999-6900
Houston, TX 77088  USA
7514 Alabonson Road
Sumner Manufacturing Co., LLC  USA

AmountOrdered Received BackOrd

Net  30  DaysCollectUPS Express Sav

Required Date Ship Via F.O.B Terms

Item Description
Quantity

UOM Unit Cost

9/11/2020

122.68000 12,268.00100.00 0.00 0.00 Each1 779328 ARGO-NAUGHT ANALYZER

100 GBP

12,268.00

0.00

0.00

12,268.00X 

Sub Total

Sales Tax

FreightApproved By

Order Total


